

Estimate J.B.S					[Original Copy]	
M/s. SHAH KIRYANA SUNDAR NAGAR				No : 1170 Dated : 01/12/2025 Lr No : 10619/10574 Lr Date : - - - Transport : NEW JEEVANI GARAGE No of DAG : 3+3		
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	LEVEL PIPE	30	32.60	KGS	125.00	4,075.00
2	BLUE JOINTER	*	30.00	PCS	10.00	300.00
3	GELWA 1.5ft	1	36.50	kgs	76.00	2,774.00
4	GELWA 2ft	1	44.90	kgs	76.00	3,412.40
5	GI WELDED 18G	2	16.00	KG	102.00	1,632.00
6	MIX HARDWARE	*	1.00		15189.00	15,189.00
					Total :	27382.40
Remark				Grand Total		161.00
				Freight		268.00
NET BALANCE: 27,650.00				Total		27650.00
RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY						